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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ARMAS DE AIRE 2017

CcLuB

TF CORDOBA
TFABS AS

TF LARIOJA
TF CORDOBA
TF ROSARIO
FAA

TFABS AS
TFABS AS

QUILMES

TFABAAS
TF PATRIA
V TUERTO

TFA SUIZO SC
QUILMES
TF LARIOJA

CAT

HV
HV
HV
HV

PISTOLA AIRE HOMBRES

TIRADOR 1

GELFO ANDRES
MASSA RODOLFO

RICHARD ROJAS
STUTZ GUILLERMO
CRECIENTE ARIEL
PAULIN MARTIN
BENNAZAR DIEGO
HERNANDO INSUAW

OTERMIN MIGUEL
TRUFFALUIS
MASEGOSA RUBEN
PERDAZA ROBERTO

NASSIVERA SALVADOR
LOUREIRO ALEJO
PRADOS FRANCISCO

EQUIPOS

PUNT. 1

561
563
551
544
533
531
491
554

518
522
540
509

520

531

TIRADOR 2

FALCO AGUSTIN
SIGNORELLI JORGE

JORGE COLOMA

GOMEZ GIOVANOLI DANIEL
FOSSATTI HECTOR
MOLINAVICTOR

AGOZINO SEBASTIAN
CIABURRI SILVIO

LIZARRAGA RAUL
SERRANO CHARLES
VICTORIA ALEJANDRO
POZzI RICARDO

VOLKART ARIAN
SANTAGOSTINO JOAQUIN
COLOMA FRANCISCO

PUNT. 2

566
548
544
548
546
529
518

529
515
474
470

519

422

TIRADOR 3

FRAGUEIRO JUAN
BERRA RICARDO

OROZCO MATIAS
ALVAREZ TOMAS
LATORRE JAVIER
OLIVERA RAFAEL
LASTRETTI ROMAN
AGUERO PABLO

PUNT. 3

560
548

554
544
541
541
554
561

TOTAL

1687
1659
1649
1636

1047
1037
1014
979

1039
1004
953



